
CSIR- NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR INTERDISCIPLINARY SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Thiruvananthapuram-19 

 
 
 

The following candidates have been selected in online interview via Ms Teams for purely temporary positions advertised vide 
Advertisement No. PA/18/2024: 

 

Date of 
Interview 

 
Post 
Code 

 

Post Qualification Name of the Candidates Recommendations 

09-09-2024 MPTD-5 
Project 

Associate-I 

Master’s Degree in Life Sciences / 

Analytical Chemistry from a recognized 

University or Equivalent. 

Desirable: Experience and Expertise in 

analytical studies using HPLC,GC-MS 

etc., 

Ms. Jolamalini D 
Ms. Babitha Jayakumar 
Mr. Sanoj Mohan B 
Ms. Soundharya 
Ms. Sanitha Gopalakrishnan 

Selected 
WL-1 
WL-2 
WL-3 
WL-4 

10-09-2024 MPTD-6 
Project 

Assistant 

3 Years Diploma in Mechanical / 

Chemical Engineering from a recognized 

University or Equivalent. 

Desirable: Experience and Expertise in 

handling Large scale reactors and pilot 

plant operation 

Mr. Narasinga Venuprasad 
Mr. Sumesh S 
Mr. Moh Aman 
Ms. Anju Das 

Selected 
WL-1 
WL-2 
WL-3 

11-09-2024 MPTD-7 
Project 

Associate-I 

Master’s Degree in  Biotechnology 

or 

B.E / B.Tech  in Biotechnology / Food 

Engineering from a recognized University 

or Equivalent. 

Desirable: Experience & Expertise in 

Fermentation / Reactor Design. 

Mr. Karthikraja 
Mr. Jeevan Kumar DM 
Mr. Jeremiah Paul Gorremuchu 
Ms. Supiksha S 
Ms. Anju Das 
Mr. Navaneeth Baiju 

Selected 
WL-1 
WL-2 
WL-3 
WL-4 
WL-5 

 
End of the result 


